

## Lady Highlander Soccer Booster Club

## Sponsor Form 2023 – 2024

Sponsor(s) name (This will appear on all sponsor recognition items):

Address:	City:	Zip Code:	
Email Address:	Phone:		
Contact Name:	Website:		

## Please mark your level of sponsorship below. Checks can be made payable to TWHS Lady Highlander Soccer Booster Club or LHSBC.

Bronze	\$250	"Proud Sponsor of" TWHS Lady Highlander Soccer foam board poster
Silver	\$500	"Proud Sponsor of" TWHS Lady Highlander Soccer foam board poster Sponsors listed on the Lady Highlander Soccer website Sponsors announced at Lady Highlander Soccer home games
Gold	\$1000	"Proud Sponsor of" TWHS Lady Highlander Soccer foam board poster Sponsors listed on the Lady Highlander Soccer website Sponsors announced at Lady Highlander Soccer home games Sponsors listed in the Lady Highlander Soccer Tournament program Sponsors listed on a banner to be displayed at home games
Diamond	\$2000	"Proud Sponsor of" TWHS Lady Highlander Soccer foam board poster Sponsors listed on the Lady Highlander Soccer website Sponsors announced at Lady Highlander Soccer home games Sponsors listed in the Lady Highlander Soccer Tournament program Sponsors listed on a banner to be displayed at home games Sponsors recognized in the end of season Lady Highlander Soccer booklet Sponsors will be advertised on the Lady Highlander Soccer Twitter Account throughout the year
Platinum		Amounts greater than \$2000 will receive the above benefits.
		All sponsors will receive a tax donation letter/receipt.

The TWHS Lady Highlander Soccer Booster Club is a non-profit charitable organization under IRC 501(c)(3) and your donation may be tax deductible as a charitable contribution. Sponsorship is subject to the approval of the TWHS Head Soccer Coach. Questions? Contact Sarah Fairclough, LHSBC Treasurer or Elise Orr, LHSBC President at <u>ladyhighlandersoccer@gmail.com</u>.

Please mail this completed form & payment to: TWHS Lady Highlanders Soccer, 6101 Research Forest Dr., The Woodlands, TX 77381

Thank you for your support of the TWHS Lady Highlander Soccer program!